
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Elinaldo Quirino Leal
Auto Esporte Clube
Percurso : H60B
Distancia : 2600m (Desnivel 40m)
Tempo : 0:54:25 (20'56"/km) [Puntos : 32]

5/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Antonio Luiz Prado Serenini 0:38:23 [40]
2. Eduardo Rosseto Antonio 0:45:04 [37]
3. Hercílio Guiraud Neto 0:50:06 [35]

1. 78 00:06:59 285m 24'30"/km
2. 77 00:03:33 00:10:32 156m 22'45"/km
3. 75 00:02:07 00:12:39 124m 17'04"/km
4. 71 00:04:48 00:17:27 212m 22'38"/km
5. 62 00:04:00 00:21:27 253m 15'49"/km
6. 73 00:10:17 00:31:44 236m 43'34"/km
7. 52 00:10:23 00:42:07 353m 29'25"/km
8. 80 00:06:33 00:48:40 232m 28'14"/km
9. 49 00:03:25 00:52:05 265m 12'54"/km

10. 100 00:01:40 00:53:45 201m 8'18"/km
11. 999 00:00:40 00:54:25 105m 6'21"/km
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